Fiber Patch Cords
◎ Basic Features:
☆ Simplex or duplex fibers for selection.
☆ Different fiber connectors for selection.
☆ Ferrule Material: Ceramic, stainless steel, polymer
☆ Outer Jacket: PVC, FRPVC, LSZH
☆ Connector Types: ST/SC/FC/SMA905 or 906/D4/BICONIC/FDDI/MTRJ/LC/E2000/ DIN/EC
☆ FC, SC, ST, LC, MU connectors offered in either PC, UPC, APC polishing.

SMA Simplex Patch Cord FDDI Duplex Patch Cord
Fiber Patch Cords
◎ Ordering Information:
Part No. Description
AD-ST/ST-D9M001CON-II-JJ Single Mode ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-D9M003CON-II-JJ Single Mode ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S9M001CON-II-JJ Single Mode ST/ST Simplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S9M003CON-II-JJ Single Mode ST/ST Simplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-D6M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm SC/SC-SC/SC Duplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-D6M003CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm SC/SC-SC/SC Duplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-S6M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm SC-SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-S6M003CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm SC-SC Simplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-D5M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-D5M003CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 3 Meter , PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S5M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm ST-ST  Simplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S5M003CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm ST-ST Simplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-D4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-D4M003CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm ST/ST-ST/ST Duplex 3 Meter  PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm ST-ST Simplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST/ST-S4M003CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm ST-ST Simplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-D4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm SC/SC-SC/SC Duplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-D4M003CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm SC/SC-SC/SC Duplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-S4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm SC-SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-SC/SC-S4M003CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm SC-SC Simplex 3 Meter PVC Fiber Patch Cord
AD-ST-S4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm ST, Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-SC-S4M001CON-II-JJ OM3 Multimode 50/125 μm SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-ST-S9M001CON-II-JJ Single Mode ST Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-SC-S9M001CON-II-JJ Single Mode SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-ST-S6M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm ST Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-SC-S6M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 62.5/125 μm SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-ST-S5M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm ST Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
AD-SC-S5M001CON-II-JJ Multimode 50/125 μm SC Simplex 1 Meter PVC Pigtail
◎ Ordering Code:
AD-AB-C-D-EFFF-G-HH-II-JJ
**AB**Left/Right Connector Types
ST=ST; SC=SC; FC=FC; SMA905=SMA905; SMA906=SMA906; FD=FDDI; MT=MTRJ; LC=LC (FC, SC,